
AC447297

2W 3 Hour DUAL TEST Emergency Pack

FEATURES

• Completely plug and play with AC4472xx range

• Automatic self-test and manual test functionality
selectable via switch

• Low power consumption

• Utilizes high quality and reliable LiFePO4 battery

• Provides 3 hour discharge duration

• Emergency lux levels depend on the luminaire used

CONSTRUCTION

• White polycarbonate body

• Completely prewired with input and output cables and
connectors

• LiFePO4 battery

• FR-4 PCB

  

  

Total Power (W):

Power Factor:

Output Current (mA):

Dimensions LxWxH (mm):

Weight (kg):

1.4

0.95

780

280x40x30

0.22


